04/26/24 03:00:52

Centennial (Colorado, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - South Fairfax Court

Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 12 5:00pm MT

Lot

0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210

Title

Carpet Cleaner And Power Washer A
Powered Gardening Equipment A

Gardening Tools And Equipment A

Dog Ramp And Assorted Decor A

Sporting Equipment A

Camping Equipment A

Cabinets, Shelving, And Home Care ItemsB
Camping Kitchen Equipment A

Home Repair And Maintenance B

Lighting And Electrical A

Y ard And Outdoor Decor B

Painting Supplies B

Christmas Lights And Decor B

Toy Trunk And Children's Dolls B

Folding Display Signs B

Display Signs B

Original Watercolors B

Hotpoint Refrigerator C

Scuba Equipment A

Jewelry Tree And Assorted Costume Jewelry A
Silverplated Tray And Service A

Crafts And Decor A

Mirrors And Decorative Frames B

Vintage Framed Harlequin Boy And Girl A
Christmas Ornaments And Seasonal Decor A
Iron Christmas Tree Stand And Holiday Items A
Ceramic Dollhouse Nightlights And More A
Baking Supplies And Various Kitchen B
Kitchen Appliances And Cookware B
Porcelain Figurines, China, And Decor B
Vintage Records, Sheet Music, And Books A
Fall And Seasonal Decor A

Televisions, Speakers, And More B

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 28 7:.00pm MT

Lot

0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230

Title

Merchandising Bags And More A

Various Comics Including Disney And Archie A
Harvey Classics Comic Books A

DC Comic Books A

Marvel Superhero Comic Books A

Patio Furniture C

Iron Patio Set C

Vintage Patio Accent TablesC

Vintage Patio Seating Set C

Vintage Metal Rocker and Fire Pit C

Meito Windsor China Set A

Depression Glass And Assorted A

Haviland Limoges China Collection A
Upholstered Armchairs C

Paisley Loveseat With Ottoman And Curtains C
Bookshelf C

Vintage Handpainted Vanity With Stool C
Vintage Handpainted Chest And Shelf C
Victorian Lamp Table And Chairs C

Vintage Double Bedframe And Chair C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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