Centennial (Colorado, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - South Fairfax Court

Auction Opens: Wed, Jul 12 5:00pm MT Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 28 7:00pm MT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0178	Carpet Cleaner And Power Washer A	0211	Merchandising Bags And More A
0179	Powered Gardening Equipment A	0212	Various Comics Including Disney And Archie A
0180	Gardening Tools And Equipment A	0213	Harvey Classics Comic Books A
0181	Dog Ramp And Assorted Decor A	0214	DC Comic Books A
0182	Sporting Equipment A	0215	Marvel Superhero Comic Books A
0183	Camping Equipment A	0216	Patio Furniture C
0184	Cabinets, Shelving, And Home Care Items B	0217	Iron Patio Set C
0185	Camping Kitchen Equipment A	0218	Vintage Patio Accent Tables C
0186	Home Repair And Maintenance B	0219	Vintage Patio Seating Set C
0187	Lighting And Electrical A	0220	Vintage Metal Rocker and Fire Pit C
0188	Yard And Outdoor Decor B	0221	Meito Windsor China Set A
0189	Painting Supplies B	0222	Depression Glass And Assorted A
0190	Christmas Lights And Decor B	0223	Haviland Limoges China Collection A
0191	Toy Trunk And Children's Dolls B	0224	Upholstered Armchairs C
0192	Folding Display Signs B	0225	Paisley Loveseat With Ottoman And Curtains C
0193	Display Signs B	0226	Bookshelf C
0194	Original Watercolors B	0227	Vintage Handpainted Vanity With Stool C
0195	Hotpoint Refrigerator C	0228	Vintage Handpainted Chest And Shelf C
0196	Scuba Equipment A	0229	Victorian Lamp Table And Chairs C
0197	Jewelry Tree And Assorted Costume Jewelry A	0230	Vintage Double Bedframe And Chair C
0198	Silverplated Tray And Service A		
0199	Crafts And Decor A		
0200	Mirrors And Decorative Frames B		
	Vintage Framed Harlequin Boy And Girl A		
	Christmas Ornaments And Seasonal Decor A		
0203	Iron Christmas Tree Stand And Holiday Items A		
0204	Ceramic Dollhouse Nightlights And More A		
0205	Baking Supplies And Various Kitchen B		
0206	Kitchen Appliances And Cookware B		
0207	Porcelain Figurines, China, And Decor B		
0208	Vintage Records, Sheet Music, And Books A		
0209	Fall And Seasonal Decor A		

0210 Televisions, Speakers, And More B

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com